



City of Cincinnati

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 202201697 **Version**: 1

Type: Motion Status: Adopted

File created: 8/23/2022 In control: Cincinnati City Council

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: MOTION, submitted by Councilmember Owens, WE HEREBY MOVE that the start of Cincinnati City

Council's Climate, Environment and Infrastructure Committee be moved from 11:00 AM to 10:00 AM.

Sponsors: Meeka Owens

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Motion

| Date | Ver. | Action By | Action | Result |
|----------|------|----------------------------|---------|--------|
| 9/8/2022 | 1 | Cincinnati City Council | Adopted | Pass |
| 9/7/2022 | 1 | Public Safety & Governance | | |

MOTION, submitted by Councilmember Owens, **WE HEREBY MOVE** that the start of Cincinnati City Council's Climate, Environment and Infrastructure Committee be moved from 11:00 AM to 10:00 AM.

ADOPT